FEATURES

OHV
Over Head Valve easy to maintenance

OIL LEVEL ALARM

When the oil level is low that the engine will not start.
voltage of a generator.

MAINTENANCE FREE BATTERY
It is long life

WHEEL KIT

Compact case design with pulling handle for
easy moving

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

AC Rated Power (kW)
Maximum Power (kW)
AC Rated Current (A)
AC Voltage (V)

DC Rated Current
Frequency (Hz)

Number of Phase

Power Factor
Fuel Consumption 100% (It/h)

Fuel Consumption 75% (It/h)
Fuel Consumption 50% (It/h)
Fuel Tank Run-time (hours)
Noise Level (dB(A)@7m.)
Number of Poles

Receptacle Sockets

Battery Recharger

Autostart with single button push

Oﬁ ONE PUSH START

Q GENERATOR SET OUTPUT SOCKETS

2 Receptacle AC Sockets

REMOTE START
)

Wireless remote start

LED DISPLAY

....... LED screen to monitor voltage and current

with hourmeter

Mono-Phase, 50 Hz, PF 1

35

3.8

15.2

230

12V 8A

50

1

1

2

1,5

1

12 (50% Load)
71.3 (50% Load)

9
2x12V 8A
12 Vdc - 6.5 Ah
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ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

Engine Speed (rpm)
Engine Output (kWm)
Bore and Stroke
Compression Ratio
Number of Cylinders
Displacement (cc.)
Fuel Type

Oil Capacity (ml.)
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)
Starter Type

Cooling System

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

3600
6.4

70x58
8,6

1

224
Gasoline
600

12
Automatic / Remote / Recoil

Air Cooled

Width (mm.)
Length (mm.)
Height (mm.)
Weight (kg)
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540
745

610
475



