AAP 4000i





FEATURES



OHV Over Head Valve easy to maintenance



OIL LEVEL ALARM

When the oil level is low that the engine will not start. voltage of a generator.



MAINTENANCE FREE BATTERY

It is long life

AC Rated Power

Maximum Power

WHEEL KIT Compact case design with pulling handle for easy moving

(kW)

(kW)



ONE PUSH START Autostart with single button push



GENERATOR SET OUTPUT SOCKETS 2 Receptacle AC Sockets

Ū,



REMOTE START Wireless remote start



LED DISPLAY

LED screen to monitor voltage and current with hourmeter

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Mono-Phase, 50 Hz, PF 1 3.5 3.8 15.2

AC Rated Current (A)	15.2
AC Voltage (V)	230
DC Rated Current	12V 8A
Frequency (Hz)	50
Number of Phase	1
Power Factor	1
Fuel Consumption 100% (lt/h)	2
Fuel Consumption 75% (It/h)	1,5
Fuel Consumption 50% (lt/h)	1
Fuel Tank Run-time (hours)	12 (50% Load)
Noise Level (dB(A)@7m.)	71.3 (50% Load)
Number of Poles	9
Receptacle Sockets	2x12V 8A
Battery Recharger	12 Vdc - 6.5 Ah

Manufacturer reserves the right to make change in the model, technical specifications, color, equipment, accessories and images without prior notice. (10.08.2022)



ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

Engine Speed (rpm)	3600
Engine Output (kWm)	6.4
Bore and Stroke	70x58
Compression Ratio	8,6
Number of Cylinders	1
Displacement (cc.)	224
Fuel Type	Gasoline
Oil Capacity (ml.)	600
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)	12
Starter Type	Automatic / Remote / Recoil
Cooling System	Air Cooled

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

Width (mm.)	540
Length (mm.)	745
Height (mm.)	610
Weight (kg)	47.5